N:\1431 City of DS\Arrowhead WWTP\Contact Documents Pt 2\Bidding\Addendum 1\Addendum 1.docx
ADDENDUM NO. 1
TO
CONTRACT DOCUMENTS &
SPECIFICATIONS
Hays County
City of Dripping Springs
Arrowhead Subdivision Phase 3 Subsurface Drip Irrigation Fields

4
Close-Coupled D-Series
Ordering Information:
Series Suct./Disc. HP RPM PH Volts Sealing Order # Description Wt.
DA1A  1.25" x 1"
0.5
3500
1
115/230 Mech. Seal 93160020 5FPDA1A-S 35
0.75 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160038 7FPDA1A-S 36
1 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160046 1FPDA1A-S 37
0.5
3
208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160061 5FPDA1A-T 34
0.75 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160079 7FPDA1A-T 37
1 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160087 1FPDA1A-T 38
DA1B  1.25" x 1"
0.5
3500
1
115/230 Mech. Seal 93160137 5FPDA1B-S 36
0.75 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160145 7FPDA1B-S 38
1 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160152 1FPDA1B-S 40
1.5 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160160 15FPDA1B-S 46
2 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160178 2FPDA1B-S 49
0.5
3
208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160186 5FPDA1B-T 31
0.75 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160194 7FPDA1B-T 33
1 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160202 1FPDA1B-T 35
1.5 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160210 15FPDA1B-T 45
2 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160228 2FPDA1B-T 48
DB1  1.5" x 1"
0.75
3500
1
115/230 Mech. Seal 93160285 7FPDB1-S 42
1 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160293 1FPDB1-S 45
1.5 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160301 15FPDB1-S 55
2 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160319 2FPDB1-S 53
3 230 Mech. Seal 93160327 3FPDB1-S 74
5 230 Mech. Seal 93160335 5FPDB1-S 122
0.75
3
208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160343 7FPDB1-T 48
1 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160350 1FPDB1-T 50
1.5 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160368 15FPDB1-T 52
2 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160376 2FPDB1-T 54
3 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160384 3FPDB1-T 64
5 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160392 5FPDB1-T 82
DB1-1/2  2" x 1.5"
1
3500
1
115/230 Mech. Seal 93160467 1FPDB1-1/2-S 50
1.5 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160475 15FPDB1-1/2-S 54
2 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160483 2FPDB1-1/2-S 58
3 230 Mech. Seal 93160491 3FPDB1-1/2-S 74
5 230 Mech. Seal 93160509 5FPDB1-1/2-S 122
7.5 230 Mech. Seal 93160517 75FPDB1-1/2-S 184
1
3
208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160525 1FPDB1-1/2-T 47
1.5 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160533 15FPDB1-1/2-T 52
2 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160541 2FPDB1-1/2-T 55
3 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160558 3FPDB1-1/2-T 63
5 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160566 5FPDB1-1/2-T 102
7.5 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160574 75FPDB1-1/2-T 110
DC1-1/2  2" x 1.5"
3
3500